Zeeland, ND
Donnybrook, ND
Zeeland, ND
Donnybrook, ND
Donnybrook, ND
Ashley, ND

Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND

High Yielding Bulls
Low Yielding Bulls
Cutting Bulls
Heiferettes

High Yielding Cows
Medium Flesh Cow
Low Yielding Cows

Herreid Livestock Auction

Friday, July 25th 2025
1084 Head

Steers
187 Bbwf
246 Bbwf
111 Bbwf
57 Mix
60 Bbwf
51 Red/Char

Heifers
125 Bbwf
69 Bbwf

Fall Bred Cows

$215-$230
$200-$214
$240-$270
$195-$220
$165-$177
$155-$165
$140-$152

952
999
1017
1051
1062
1146

840
932

$325.50
$320.50
$314.50
$304.75
$303.50
$282.50

$310.00
$294.50

$2900-$3650

*All classes sold on strong demand with a houseful of buyers ringside.*






