Herreid Livestock Auction

Friday, July 25th 2025

1084 Head

	Steers		
Zeeland, ND	187 Bbwf	952	\$325.50
Donnybrook, ND	246 Bbwf	999	\$320.50
Zeeland, ND	111 Bbwf	1017	\$314.50
Donnybrook, ND	57 Mix	1051	\$304.75
Donnybrook, ND 60 Bbwf		1062	\$303.50
Ashley, ND	51 Red/Char	1146	\$282.50
	Heifers		
Mandan, ND	125 Bbwf	840	\$310.00
Mandan, ND	69 Bbwf	932	\$294.50

Fall Bred Cows

\$2900-\$3650

High Yielding Bulls	\$215-\$230
Low Yielding Bulls	\$200-\$214
Cutting Bulls	\$240-\$270
Heiferettes	\$195-\$220
High Yielding Cows	\$165-\$177
Medium Flesh Cow	\$155-\$165
Low Yielding Cows	\$140-\$152

^{*}All classes sold on strong demand with a houseful of buyers ringside.*